Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/1/2025

Date

2025-47 Temporary Sign City Sign - City C 3/11/2025 $0.00 City Limits $25.00 Mikki Conlon
Permit Commercial
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 5/4/2022 5/4/2022 832 Forest Drive $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 2000
2022-184 Residential County R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 186 MARTIN RD $60.00 Harris Heating & Cooling, 2600
2022-274 ) ) .
Residential County R Johnny Harris
2022-275 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/29/2022 8/10/2022 42 HOLLY TREE DR. $180.00 JACKSON HEATING AND 11000
Residential City R COOLING, Donna Ray
2022-432 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 10/11/2022  10/20/2022 689 HOLLY TREE DR $60.00 JACKSON HEATING AND 2771
Residential City R COOLING, Donna Ray
2023-387 Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 8/23/2023 8/24/2023 154 KEATING LOOP $60.00 Bennett Heating And Cooling, 2589
Residential County R Michael Bennett
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 12/6/2023 12/6/2023 107 LEINSTER LN $45.00 Bennett Heating And Cooling, 1793
2023-559 - A -
Residential County R Michael Bennett
Mechanical Permit County New Construction - 11/27/2023  12/22/2023 13746 GENESIS RD $45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1150
2023-539 Residential County R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
2024-4 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 1/4/2024 1/10/2024 53 HICKORY CIR $60.00 JACKSON HEATING AND 2784
Residential City R COOLING, Donna Ray
2024-36 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 2/28/2024 3/19/2024 36 GARDENS RV DR $75.00 JACKSON HEATING AND 3194
Residential City R COOLING, Donna Ray
2024-37 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 2/28/2024 3/19/2024 71 JUNIPER LN $60.00 JACKSON HEATING AND 2496
Residential City R COOLING, Donna Ray
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/7/2023 4/24/2024 2800 COOK RD $60.00 ETC Construction LLC, Alaz 5600
2023-250 ) .
Commercial City C Looper
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 6/24/2024 6/27/2024 155 DEWEY DR $30.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1080
2024-117 Residential City R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
2024-147 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 7/31/2024 8/7/2024 568 TENTH ST $45.00 Bennett Heating And Cooling, 1300
Residential City R Michael Bennett
Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 8/28/2024 9/5/2024 161 DEWEY DR $30.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR 1080
2024-170 Residential City R CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER
2024-198 Mechanical Permit City New Construction - 9/26/2024 10/21/2024 165 School Ave $30.00 D & D HVAC 399
Residential City R
2025-40 Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation 3/4/2025 3/4/2025 $25,000.00 1050 SOUTH MAIN ST $135.00 glc properties lic, James 0
Residential - City R Callaway
Moving Fee City Moving - City R 3/4/2025 3/4/2025 $0.00 450 Diamond Dr $200.00 Thrasher House Moving, Matt 0
2025-41 ) )
Residential Thrasher
Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation 3/4/2025 3/4/2025 $15,000.00 1050 SOUTH MAIN ST $85.00 glc properties lic, James 0
2025-38 ) ) )
Residential - City R Callaway
2025-39 Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation 3/4/2025 3/4/2025 $25,000.00 1050 SOUTH MAIN ST $135.00 glc properties lic, James 0

Residential -City R Callaway
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Building Permit
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Commercial

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
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Sign - City C

Remodel/ Renovation
- City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Sign - City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C
Telecommunication
Building - City C
Sign - City C

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

3/3/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

2/3/2025

2/3/2025

3/12/2025

2/3/2025

3/12/2025

3/6/2025

2/3/2025

10/30/2024

3/19/2025

3/4/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

8/11/2021

1/28/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/14/2025

3/17/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

$248,116.48

$6,367.00

$290,893.00

$101,634.00

$190,907.96

$190,907.96

$2,500.00

$344,705.68

$11,881,267.36

$27,075.84

$28,000.00

$139,303.47

$165,451.47

$161,856.12

$9,000.00

1530 STANLEY ST
1530 STANLEY ST
1530 STANLEY ST
211 Highland Square
217 SHORELINE DR
217 SHORELINE DR
155 SHORELINE DR
(TBD) BURNETT ST
(TBD) WEBB AVE
(TBD) WEBB AVE
(TBD) WEBB AVE
(TBD) WEBB AVE
135 Highland Square
(TBD) BURNETT ST
109 LIVINGSTON RD
840 EAST DEER CREEK DR
33 HALE DR

1373 SPARTA HWY
1086 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR
1373 SPARTA HWY
1373 SPARTA HWY
995 Livingston Rd

40 ELMO DR

$45.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

$907.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

$50.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

$45.00 Anchor Sign Inc., David
Jackson

$1,033.00 ETC Construction LLC, Ryan
Lewis

$45.00 ETC Construction LLC, Ryan
Lewis

$466.00 ETC Construction LLC, Ryan
Lewis

$60.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

$45.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

$45.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

$733.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

$733.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

$25.00 T and T Signs, Inc., Lori
Colborn

$1,195.00 Champion Contracting Services
LLC, Bobby Flanigan

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS,
INC., Grayson McPherson

$150.00 MICHAEL / PATRICIA
PITCHFORD

$150.00 DALE / CYNTHIA WILSON

$580.00 JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC,
Eddie Smith

$60.00 Speed Service Builders LLC,
SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL

$658.00 JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC,
Eddie Smith

$646.00 JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC,
Eddie Smith

$200.00 TBD

$55.00 FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom
Flynn

1856

1856

1856

1323

1323

2500

1462

1462

1462

1462

2500

55580

528

2131

2210

2531

2476
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2025-63
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2025-64

2024-149

2025-65

2025-66

2025-66

2025-65

2025-66

2024-149

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
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City
Residential
City
Residential
City

Commercial

Sign - City C

New Construction -
City C
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City C
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City C

1/28/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

8/2/2024

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

3/26/2025

8/2/2024

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/25/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

$6,000.00

$79,751.40

$324,038.98

$106,226.25

$341,683.24

$137,024.64

$137,024.64

$137,024.64

$137,024.64

$557,730.00

$206,204.00

$206,204.00

16 MY YAMAHA DR

1373 SPARTA HWY

1154 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

1373 SPARTA HWY

1086 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

1154 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

42 VED ST

42 VED ST

10 VED ST

54 VED ST

20 VED ST

54 VED ST

20 VED ST

10 VED ST

1139 COOK RD

629 OLD LANTANA RD

1151 COOK RD

1161 COOK RD

1161 COOK RD

1151 COOK RD

1161 COOK RD

629 OLD LANTANA RD

$40.00

$380.00

$1,135.00

$481.00

$1,186.00

$60.00

$45.00

$574.00

$574.00

$574.00

$45.00

$45.00

$574.00

$45.00

$45.00

$1,776.00

$45.00

$781.00

$50.00

$781.00

$45.00

$60.00

FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom
Flynn

JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC,
Eddie Smith

Speed Service Builders LLC,
SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL

JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC,
Eddie Smith

Speed Service Builders LLC,
SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL

Speed Service Builders LLC,
SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

1220

2045

1625

2210

2045

1008

1008

1008

1008

1008

1008

1008

1008

1400

3000

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

3000
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2025-64 Building Permit

2025-64 Land Disturbance
Permit

2025-65 Land 'Disturbance
Permit

2025-43 Building Permit

2024-219 Building Permit

R T—— T || fowlVewstomsiesesosz7| |sa10800 T

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential

New Construction - 3/26/2025
City R

New Construction - 3/26/2025
City R

New Construction - 3/26/2025
City R

Remodel/ Renovation 3/6/2025
- City C

Pool - City R 10/23/2024

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/28/2025

3/31/2025

3/31/2025

$206,204.00 1139 COOK RD

1139 COOK RD

1151 COOK RD

$356,977.00 161 DOOLEY ST

$49,500.00 48 RIVERVIEW DR

$781.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$50.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$50.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

$1,231.00 STUBBS CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LLC, John Stubbs

$260.00 PoolandSpadepot, Jim Sullivan

1400

1400

1400

0




