Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2025-47	Temporary Sign Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	3/11/2025		\$0.00	City Limits	\$25.00	Mikki Conlon	0
2022-184	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	5/4/2022	5/4/2022		832 Forest Drive	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	2000
2022-274	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	6/29/2022	6/29/2022		186 MARTIN RD	\$60.00	Harris Heating & Cooling, Johnny Harris	2600
2022-275	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/29/2022	8/10/2022		42 HOLLY TREE DR.	\$180.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	11000
2022-432	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/11/2022	10/20/2022		689 HOLLY TREE DR	\$60.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	2771
2023-387	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	8/23/2023	8/24/2023		154 KEATING LOOP	\$60.00	Bennett Heating And Cooling, Michael Bennett	2589
2023-559	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	12/6/2023	12/6/2023		107 LEINSTER LN	\$45.00	Bennett Heating And Cooling, Michael Bennett	1793
2023-539	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	11/27/2023	12/22/2023		13746 GENESIS RD	\$45.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1150
2024-4	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/4/2024	1/10/2024		53 HICKORY CIR	\$60.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	2784
2024-36	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/28/2024	3/19/2024		36 GARDENS RV DR	\$75.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	3194
2024-37	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/28/2024	3/19/2024		71 JUNIPER LN	\$60.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	2496
2023-250	Mechanical Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	6/7/2023	4/24/2024		2800 COOK RD	\$60.00	ETC Construction LLC, Alaz Looper	5600
2024-117	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	6/24/2024	6/27/2024		155 DEWEY DR	\$30.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1080
2024-147	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	7/31/2024	8/7/2024		568 TENTH ST	\$45.00	Bennett Heating And Cooling, Michael Bennett	1300
2024-170	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/28/2024	9/5/2024		161 DEWEY DR	\$30.00	MILLER HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM MILLER	1080
2024-198	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/26/2024	10/21/2024		165 School Ave	\$30.00	D & D HVAC	399
2025-40	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/4/2025	3/4/2025	\$25,000.00	1050 SOUTH MAIN ST	\$135.00	glc properties llc, James Callaway	0
2025-41	Moving Fee	City Residential	Moving - City R	3/4/2025	3/4/2025	\$0.00	450 Diamond Dr	\$200.00	Thrasher House Moving, Matt Thrasher	0
2025-38	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/4/2025	3/4/2025	\$15,000.00	1050 SOUTH MAIN ST	\$85.00	glc properties llc, James Callaway	0
2025-39	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/4/2025	3/4/2025	\$25,000.00	1050 SOUTH MAIN ST	\$135.00	glc properties llc, James Callaway	0

2023-366	Plumbing Permit	City	New Construction -	8/11/2023	3/5/2025		1530 STANLEY ST	\$45.00	WEBB CONSTRUCTION,	1856
2023 300		Residential	City R						ROBERT WEBB	
2023-366	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/11/2023	3/5/2025	\$248,116.48	1530 STANLEY ST	\$907.00	WEBB CONSTRUCTION, ROBERT WEBB	1856
2023-366	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	8/11/2023	3/5/2025		1530 STANLEY ST	\$50.00	WEBB CONSTRUCTION, ROBERT WEBB	1856
2025-37	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	3/3/2025	3/11/2025	\$6,367.00	211 Highland Square	\$45.00	Anchor Sign Inc., David Jackson	0
2025-45	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/10/2025	3/12/2025	\$290,893.00	217 SHORELINE DR	\$1,033.00	ETC Construction LLC, Ryan Lewis	1323
2025-45	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/10/2025	3/12/2025		217 SHORELINE DR	\$45.00	ETC Construction LLC, Ryan Lewis	1323
2025-46	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	3/10/2025	3/13/2025	\$101,634.00	155 SHORELINE DR	\$466.00	ETC Construction LLC, Ryan Lewis	0
2025-20	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/3/2025	3/14/2025		(TBD) BURNETT ST	\$60.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	2500
2025-21	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/3/2025	3/14/2025		(TBD) WEBB AVE	\$45.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	1462
2025-48	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/12/2025	3/14/2025		(TBD) WEBB AVE	\$45.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	1462
2025-21	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/3/2025	3/14/2025	\$190,907.96	(TBD) WEBB AVE	\$733.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	1462
2025-48	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/12/2025	3/14/2025	\$190,907.96	(TBD) WEBB AVE	\$733.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	1462
2025-44	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	3/6/2025	3/14/2025	\$2,500.00	135 Highland Square	\$25.00	T and T Signs, Inc., Lori Colborn	0
2025-20	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/3/2025	3/14/2025	\$344,705.68	(TBD) BURNETT ST	\$1,195.00	Champion Contracting Services LLC, Bobby Flanigan	2500
2024-225	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	10/30/2024	3/17/2025	\$11,881,267.36	109 LIVINGSTON RD		AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS, INC., Grayson McPherson	55580
2025-50	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/19/2025	3/21/2025	\$27,075.84	840 EAST DEER CREEK DR	\$150.00	MICHAEL / PATRICIA PITCHFORD	528
2025-42	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/4/2025	3/21/2025	\$28,000.00	33 HALE DR	\$150.00	DALE / CYNTHIA WILSON	0
2025-57	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/21/2025	3/25/2025	\$139,303.47	1373 SPARTA HWY	\$580.00	JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC, Eddie Smith	2131
2025-51	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/20/2025	3/25/2025		1086 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR	\$60.00	Speed Service Builders LLC, SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL	2210
2025-56	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/21/2025	3/25/2025	\$165,451.47	1373 SPARTA HWY	\$658.00	JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC, Eddie Smith	2531
2025-58	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/21/2025	3/25/2025	\$161,856.12	1373 SPARTA HWY	\$646.00	JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC, Eddie Smith	2476
2021-499	Plans Review	City Commercial	Telecommunication Building - City C	8/11/2021	3/25/2025		995 Livingston Rd	\$200.00	TBD	0
2025-11	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	1/28/2025	3/25/2025	\$9,000.00	40 ELMO DR	\$55.00	FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom Flynn	0

2025-10	Building Permit	City Commercial	Sign - City C	1/28/2025	3/25/2025	\$6,000.00	16 MY YAMAHA DR	\$40.00	FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom Flynn	0
2025-55	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/21/2025	3/25/2025	\$79,751.40	1373 SPARTA HWY	\$380.00	JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC, Eddie Smith	1220
2025-52	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/20/2025	3/25/2025	\$324,038.98	1154 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR	\$1,135.00	Speed Service Builders LLC, SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL	2045
2025-54	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/21/2025	3/25/2025	\$106,226.25	1373 SPARTA HWY	\$481.00	JJ SMITH ENTERPRISES INC, Eddie Smith	1625
2025-51	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/20/2025	3/25/2025	\$341,683.24	1086 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR	\$1,186.00	Speed Service Builders LLC, SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL	2210
2025-52	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/20/2025	3/25/2025		1154 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR	\$60.00	Speed Service Builders LLC, SANDEEPKUMAR PATEL	2045
2025-62	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025		42 VED ST	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-62	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025	\$137,024.64	42 VED ST	\$574.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-60	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025	\$137,024.64	10 VED ST	\$574.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-63	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025	\$137,024.64	54 VED ST	\$574.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-61	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025		20 VED ST	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-63	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025		54 VED ST	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-61	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025	\$137,024.64	20 VED ST	\$574.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-60	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/27/2025		10 VED ST	\$45.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1008
2025-64	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1139 COOK RD	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2024-149	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	8/2/2024	3/28/2025	\$557,730.00	629 OLD LANTANA RD	\$1,776.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	3000
2025-65	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1151 COOK RD	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-66	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025	\$206,204.00	1161 COOK RD	\$781.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-66	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1161 COOK RD	\$50.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-65	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025	\$206,204.00	1151 COOK RD	\$781.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-66	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1161 COOK RD	\$45.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2024-149	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	8/2/2024	3/28/2025		629 OLD LANTANA RD	\$60.00		3000

Total Fee Count: 70			Total Valuation: \$16,841,603.77		\$21,104.00					
2024-219	Building Permit	City	Pool - City R	10/23/2024	3/31/2025	\$49,500.00	48 RIVERVIEW DR	\$260.00	PoolandSpadepot, Jim Sullivan	0
2025-43	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	3/6/2025	3/31/2025	\$356,977.00	161 DOOLEY ST	\$1,231.00	STUBBS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC, John Stubbs	0
2025-65	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1151 COOK RD	\$50.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-64	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025		1139 COOK RD	\$50.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400
2025-64	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	3/26/2025	3/28/2025	\$206,204.00	1139 COOK RD	\$781.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1400